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H27.4.10 BBEDE (BBEHE 240,000 240,000
H27.4.14 | 1[BBHERE |XERE TULH—AL 7K 13,167 226,833
H27.4.17 | 2|E#%E B = 2 — AFTEHTD A 77,760| 149,073
H27.4.27 | 3|LEE#E MEEHES BHRMR(UA290 EE) 2,890| 146,183
H27.4.30 | 4|ERHRAE [0 ERETTH 6,480 139,703
H27.4.30 | S5|FEpE |EFENR 4A% 2,594 137,109
H27.5.8 HEZ: Tk A F—Fy e 48457 4,388 132,721
H27.5.19 |  7|/LHE#E MBS ES2E%R ( 5831 HE) 1,800 130,921
H27.5.20 | 8|L#E HBER S == — AHIRIR 277,020 -146,099
H27.5.26 | 9|LBEE mERES BH(5/30,5/31 FEhi) 3,888 149,987
H27.5.26 | 10{&EHERE [CERE& 2UV7HAE—, 2 —HK 2,637 -152,624
H27.5.29 | 11|F&Em#& |BENK 5A% 2,594] -155,218
H27.5.29 | 12|FBAE  |[Ao5—vbHE 5ASH 4,551 -159,769
H27.6.22 | 13|F=HEprEk |EFHR 6A % 2,594 -162,363
H27.6.22 | 14|FEmRE | 7—XvMEée 6H9 4,241 -166,604
H27.7.1 | 15|BEHERER |DCRAR& TSI F2—A7RE 14,999] -181,603
H27.7.1 | 16[LBE% TBERRS S (| 8 A27 B FEii) 1,800] 183,403
H27.7.7 BEESE |BOSEDE 240,000 56,597
H27.7.16 | 17| &EHERE [EEHEERAE 45 ~68 % 6,476 50,121
H27.7.30 | 18|FEHF#E |[(#—2xvM& THR 4,335 45,786
H27.7.30 | 19|L% M BER E = = — AHIRIR 2,470 43,316
H27.7.30 | 20|L#@%E MBS == —AHIRIR 90,140  -46,824
H27.7.31 | 21|&FHEAR |ZEMAERH 2,160]  —48,984
H27.7.31 | 22|=%mE |8|3ENR 7AS 2,594 -51,578
H27.7.31 | 23|&EEHEAE |[ERLBIGIEICE 6,000 57,578
H27.7.31 | 24|&RHEAR HIARLAISEEFE 1,280]  -58,858
H27.8.7 | 25|~% B S == — AR 54,000 -112,858
H27.8.15 EEEEFAHFF 9 -112,849
H27.8.21 | 26|/LEEE THEGRHES BHM (8H27H Ef) 2,540 -115,389
H27.8.28 | 27|FEFE |1¥—xvbEl€ 8AL 4,085 -119,474
H27.9.7 | 28|=®pr#  |E&EX 8A4 2,594] -122,068
H27.9.19 | 29|=HHE | 7—XobE& 9HS 4,204] -126,272
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H27.9.30 | 30|&EHERE [XERE TV L2— A 7RE 16,227 -142,499
H27.10.5 | 31|HHpE |[EFEN 9AH 2,594 -145,093
H27.10.5 | 32|EEHEAE |[BERHEESCE 7,200 -152,293
H27.10.6 BEESR |BEEDR 240,000 87,707
H27.10.9 | 33|EEHERE |[EEHEERE 7TH~9A 5 2,466 85,241
H27.10.26] 34| BEHT7r—b RER 5,665 79,576
H27.10.31| 35|FBEHE |M¥—FvbEé 10A% 11,917 67,659
H27.11.2 | 36|FBE |EFENR 10A% 2,594 65,065
H27.11.2 | 37| BEEHEAR [MINEAZ) BEFiE 1,280 63,785
H27.11.10| 38|LRE BEH 7o r—b RIEH 103 63,682
H27.11.24| 39|=HEE  |EEN 11A% 2,708 60,974
H27.11.24| 40|FHEHRE | F—FvbElée 1145 2,968 58,006
H27.12.10] 41|ERHEAE |BEEAERA 3100 54,906
H27.12.16( 42(&EHEANE ([ERLBIE)ETE 6,000 48,906
H27.12.16| 43|FEHHRE |1Z—xvbEl& 1289 2,428 46,478
H27.12.16] 44| &RHEAR |HBRBV T SHBEETR: 2,080 44,398
H27.12.24| 45(|FHprEk B 12A% 3,060 41,338
H28.1.5 BBIEEE |(BEEE 240,000 281,338
H28.1.12 | 46|&EHERE |[ESHEERE 108 ~128% 601| 280,737
H28.1.13 | 47|=BpR  |[FAXIEARSE 25,758] 254,979
H28.1.13 | 48|LHE%H B G S2ER PR 2844 A 29 B Efii) 1,800 253,179
H28.2.1 | 49|FEmE |E#HEN 1A% 2,612 250,567
H28.2.1 | S50|EHEE | ¥ —>obB& 184 2,428 248,139
H28.2.13 TEEEF A F 7 248,146
H28.2.21 | S51|H%EHHER |(FERSNE 500| 247,646
H28.2.21 | B2|fAEMER |[FESSNZER 700{ 246,946
H28.2.21 | G3|ERIBAE |[EERE 1,700] 245,246
H28.2.25 | 54|FEE |BFEN 2A% 2,663 242,583
H28.2.25 | 55|BE |(vZ—xvbElé& 2A% 2,428| 240,155
H28.2.25 | G6|&EHEBAR [WANEAZS BEHUE 1,280 238,875
H28.2.25 | 57|@EHEAR | KROZFERFEEEBANRE 2,080| 236,795
H28.2.25 | S8|EHEHEAR [FRRROGRE EBRETOE 4,080 232,715
H28.3.4 | S9|EEHEAR |EEEAREALEROFEREED 1,296 231,419
H28.3.13 | 60| &RHERE |[XEMRE TVod—Ar 7K 2,561| 228,858
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H28.3.30 | 61|LR#E B S = = — ZHIRI 2,200 226,658
H28.3.30 | 62|/K#E THBEERE == —AHRI A BSHE 195,048 31,610
H28.3.31 | 63|FHPR  |EFEN 3AX 2,989 28,621
H28.3.31 | 64|FHHE | F—FRobE4& 3B% 2,428 26,193
128.3.31 | 65|&RHERE |H#E5H&EAE 1A~38 4,500 21,693
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